
1

9:20

9:55

2

10:00

10:35

3

10:40

11:15

4

11:20

11:55

5

12:00

12:35

6

12:40

1:15

7

1:20

1:55

8

2:00

2:35

9

2:40

3:15

ANGLE 

BALL

3

BASKETBALL

ARENA

BEACH 

VOLLEYBALL
BASKETBALL 

LEAGUE

ARENA

FOOTBALL

7

HOCKEY
BOMBARDMENT

M1

TEAM

HANDBALL

2

OR SWIM

HOCKEY

M2

SOCCER 

5

FREE 

SPACE

BASKETBALL 

LEAGUE

ARENA

GAGA HAMPY’S 

KITCHEN

SOFTBALL

1

OR SWIM

TEAM

HANDBALL 

7

FOOTBALL

6

HOCKEY

M2

BASKETBALL 

LEAGUE

ARENA

HOCKEY

M2

BEACH 

VOLLEYBALL

SOCCER 

2

OR SWIM 

HAMPY’S 

KITCHEN

VOLLEYBALL

CT 2

SOFTBALL

4

BASKETBALL 

LEAGUE 

ARENA

9 SQUARE

FLOOR 

HOCKEY

FUTSAL

USA

ARCADE FOOTBALL

6

OR SWIM

SOFTBALL

3

TEAM

HANDBALL

1

ARCADE BASKETBALL

LEAGUE 

ARENA

FREE

SPACE

TENNIS

ANGLE 

BALL

3

OR SWIM

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Southampton Summer Day Camp – 2019

CIT/LIT BOYS

Camp office hours: Monday thru Friday  8:00 AM - 6:00 PM

(215) 355-4567

Key
Diagonal line indicates that activities will be                   

on ODD and EVEN weeks, with the upper 

left being the ODD week and the lower right being 

the EVEN week. 

5/26/19

Subject to change upon program directors approval.

7TH – 8TH Grade Boys

BOMBARDMENT

M1

BOMBARDMENT

M1


