CIT/LIT BOYS

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
	9:20	10:00	10:40	11:20	12:00	12:40	1:20	2:00	2:40
	9:55	10:35	11:15	11:55	12:35	1:15	1:55	2:35	3:15
Monday	ANGLE BALL 3	BASKETBALL ARENA	BEACH VOLLEYBALL BOMBARDMENT M1			BASKETBALL LEAGUE ARENA	FOOTBALL 7	HOCKEY BOMBARDMENT M1	TEAM HANDBALL 2 OR SWIM
Tuesday	HOCKEY M2	SOCCER 5	FREE SPACE			BASKETBALL LEAGUE ARENA	GAGA	HAMPY'S KITCHEN	SOFTBALL 1 OR SWIM
Wednesday	TEAM HANDBALL 7	FOOTBALL 6	HOCKEY M2			BASKETBALL LEAGUE ARENA	HOCKEY M2	BEACH VOLLEYBALL BOMBARDMENT M1	SOCCER 2 OR SWIM
Thursday	HAMPY'S KITCHEN	VOLLEYBALL CT 2	SOFTBALL 4			BASKETBALL LEAGUE ARENA	9 SQUARE FLOOR HOCKEY FUTSAL USA	ARCADE	FOOTBALL 6 OR SWIM
Friday	SOFTBALL 3	TEAM HANDBALL 1	ARCADE			BASKETBALL LEAGUE ARENA	FREE SPACE	TENNIS	ANGLE BALL 3 OR SWIM
•				Key					

Subject to change upon program directors approval.

Camp office hours: Monday thru Friday 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM (215) 355-4567



Diagonal line indicates that activities will be on ODD and EVEN weeks, with the upper left being the ODD week and the lower right being the EVEN week.

5/26/19